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HILEX
CF Fabric
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Open Doors

Lights & Music

Dashing Details
A closer look at our 4X4 product

Dimensions

70 CM

68 CM

11
0 C

M

Rechargeable

Battery Operated Jeep

Plast ic  -  Metal

Item Weight :  30Kg
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